Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

VX1

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:05:09

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
7/6/2009 17:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 17:05:18.915
(43) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:14.232 +4.563 17:06:33.147
1 17:05:18.095 3 1:09.928 +0.259 17:07:43.075
2 1:08.886 +1.336  17:06:26.981 4 1:09.669 17:08:52.744
3 1:07.563 +0.013 17:07:34.544 5 1:11.197 +1.528 17:10:03.941
4 1:07.550 17:08:42.094 6 1:09.833 +0.164 17:11:13.774
5 1:08.133 +0.583 17:09:50.227 7 1:09.867 +0.198 17:12:23.641
6 1:08.695 +1.145 17:10:58.922 8 1:10.397 +0.728 17:13:34.038
7 1:07.917 +0.367 17:12:06.839 9 1:11.788 +2.119 17:14:45.826
8 1:08.840 +1.290 17:13:15.679 10 1:12.862 +3.193 17:15:58.688
9 1:08.488 +0.938 17:14:24.167 11 1:15.401 +5.732 17:17:14.089
10 1:07.981 +0.431 17:15:32.148 12 1:13.844 +4.175 17:18:27.933
11 1:08.406 +0.856 17:16:40.554 13 1:15.953 +6.284 17:19:43.886
12 1:08.817 +1.267 17:17:49.371 14 1:19.124 +9.455 17:21:03.010
13 1:10.622 +3.072 17:18:59.993
14 1:17.317 +9.767 17:20:17.310 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
1 17:05:18.772
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 2 1:14.601 +0.130 17:06:33.373
1 17:05:17.933 3 1:15.921 +1.450 17:07:49.294
2 1:08.853 +1.134 17:06:26.786 4 1:15.688 +1.217 17:09:04.982
3 1:09.017 +1.298 17:07:35.803 5 1:14.471 17:10:19.453
4 1:07.719 17:08:43.522 6 1:15.265 +0.794 17:11:34.718
5 1:08.319 +0.600 17:09:51.841 7 1:15.811 +1.340 17:12:50.529
6 1:08.250 +0.531 17:11:00.091 8 1:15.218 +0.747 17:14:05.747
7 1:08.809 +1.090 17:12:08.900 9 1:17.041 +2.570 17:15:22.788
8 1:07.994 +0.275 17:13:16.894 10 1:16.516 +2.045 17:16:39.304
9 1:08.524 +0.805 17:14:25.418 11 1:18.389 +3.918 17:17:57.693
10 1:08.349 +0.630 17:15:33.767 12 1:16.014 +1.543 17:19:13.707
11 1:08.453 +0.734 17:16:42.220 13 1:16.162 +1.691 17:20:29.869
12 1:16.198 +8.479 17:17:58.418
13 1:08.349 +0.630 17:19:06.767 (9) EMERSON MANOEL DA SILVA
14 1:14.758 +7.039 17:20:21.525 1 17:05:19.345
2 1:16.077 17:06:35.422
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 3 1:27.178 +11.101 17:08:02.600
1 17:05:18.313 4 1:18.983 +2.906 17:09:21.583
2 1:09.922 +0.792 17:06:28.235 5 1:20.026 +3.949 17:10:41.609
3 1:10.800 +1.670 17:07:39.035 6 1:20.009 +3.932 17:12:01.618
4 1:09.838 +0.708 17:08:48.873 7 1:23.612 +7.535 17:13:25.230
5 1:10.009 +0.879 17:09:58.882 8 1:26.002 +9.925 17:14:51.232
6 1:09.844 +0.714 17:11:08.726 9 1:23.226 +7.149 17:16:14.458
7 1:09.894 +0.764 17:12:18.620 10 1:24.086 +8.009 17:17:38.544
8 1:09.603 +0.473 17:13:28.223 11 1:24.890 +8.813 17:19:03.434
9 1:09.444 +0.314 17:14:37.667 12 1:26.202 +10.125 17:20:29.636
10 1:09.240 +0.110 17:15:46.907
11 1:09.130 17:16:56.037
12 1:09.918 +0.788 17:18:05.955
13 1:09.567 +0.437 17:19:15.522
14 1:12.459 +3.329 17:20:27.981
(38) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
1 17:05:18.930
2 1:11.140 +2.616 17:06:30.070
3 1:09.646 +1.122 17:07:39.716
4 1:10.710 +2.186 17:08:50.426
5 1:09.532 +1.008 17:09:59.958
6 1:10.746 +2.222 17:11:10.704
7 1:09.817 +1.293 17:12:20.521
8 1:09.727 +1.203 17:13:30.248
9 1:09.836 +1.312 17:14:40.084
10 1:09.689 +1.165 17:15:49.773
11 1:09.955 +1.431 17:16:59.728
12 1:08.881 +0.357 17:18:08.609
13 1:08.524 17:19:17.133
14 1:22.765 +14.241 17:20:39.898
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
Orbits 4
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